




5. The fee shall be increased by $9,095.00 which results in a contact change from $93,850.00
to $102,945.00, lump sum, for the services described herein.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have made and executed this AMENDMENT to said 
AGREEMENT as of the day and year first above written. 

CLIENT: 

By: Russell Meeks Jr. 

Title: Chair of Lev BOCC 

Date: 

By: Steven C. Hallowell 

Title: Vice President 

Date: 


